82 All specifications are subject to change without prior notification
HSS 150
High Current Probe up to 50 A
Plug-in Test Probe
Grid:
≥ 5,08 mm
≥ 200 Mil
Installation height with KS: 10,8 mm (.425)

Operating temperature
Standard: 	 -100° up to +200° C
Ordering example
K  S  –  1  5  0    3  0
1   5   0H   S   S 3      0   6 4   0   0 A 3   0 0   2
Receptacles:
Test probe:
K  S  –  1  5  0    M 3  -  R
Mounting hole size
for KS-150:
in CEM1 and FR4:	 ∅  3,98 - 3,99 mm
(.1567 - .1571)
for KS-150 M3-R:
in CEM1 and FR4:	 ∅  4,00 - 4,02 mm
(.1575 - .1583)
Mounting and functional dimensions
Compatible GKS
GKS-854 (assembled in same receptacle)
0
20
40
60
80
100
0 10 20 30 40 50 60
T [°C]
Current [A]
Current Rating
HSS-150 306 400 A 3002
(Room Temperature 21 °C)
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200
Current [A]
Surrounding Temperature [°C]
Current Derating
HSS-150 306 400 A 3002
10 N
3 N
5 N
Working Stroke
0,0